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50 Track Day A
Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
25/08/2018 14:40 .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(812) Weslei Bergamin Serra
1 14:19:23.458
2 1:54.695 +0.250 14:21:18.153
3 1:54.445 - 14:23:12.598
4 1:56.744 +2.299 14:25:09.342
(834) Erik Van Damme
1 14:18:09.303
2 2:04.147 +7.998 14:20:13.450
3 2:01.862 +5.713 14:22:15.312
4 1:57.286 +1.137 14:24:12.598
5 1:56.951 +0.802 14:26:09.549
6 1:56.149 14:28:05.698
(835) Fabricio Zamperetti
1 - 14:17:23.597
2 2:02.958 +1.293 14:19:26.555
3 2:03.096 +1.431 14:21:29.651
4 2:02.592 +0.927 14:23:32.243
5 2:01.665 - 14:25:33.908
(813) Ricardo Anténio Dian
1 14:23:01.303
2 2:09.341 +4.514 14:25:10.644
3 2:04.827 - 14:27:15.471
4 2:07.187 +2.360 14:29:22.658
5 2:05.621 +0.794 14:31:28.279
(822) Tamara Lazarini
1 14:19:37.353
2 2:09.890 +2.395 14:21:47.243
3 2:09.192 +1.697 14:23:56.435
4 2:09.719 +2.224 14:26:06.154
5 2:09.934 +2.439 14:28:16.088
6 2:07.558 +0.063 14:30:23.646
7 2:07.495 - 14:32:31.141
(826) Emanuel Formagio
1 14:17:53.720
2 2:14.997 +6.655 14:20:08.717
3 2:08.726 +0.384 14:22:17.443
4 2:08.980 +0.638 14:24:26.423
5 2:08.342 - 14:26:34.765
6 2:09.617 +1.275 14:28:44.382
7 2:09.190 +0.848 14:30:53.572
(77) Eduardo Monteiro
1 14:18:43.828
2 2:12.025 +1.753 14:20:55.853
3 2:10.272 - 14:23:06.125
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